Item # _____________________________
Model # ____________________________
Quantity ___________________________
Project # ___________________________
--
Specifications & Features
Model #PW5002-10
Pizza Warmer
Stainless steel and aluminum construction provides
durability and ease of cleaning. Tempered glass
side and door panels. Illuminated cabinet for better
visibility and merchandising. Digital thermometer
easy reading of cabinet temperature. Adjustable
thermostat,.
FEATURES:
-Designed for proofing and heating;
-Temperature control ranges from 110F to 175F
with a thermometer
-Revolving tiered pizza racks holds four 12” and
18” pizzas
-Two doors for front or rear counter applications
(PW5002-10-18 only)
-Construction: Aluminum cabinet
-One year limited manufacturers warranty
Note: Dimensions and Specification are subject to
Approvals
ETL
COZOC Group Inc.
18725 E Gale Ave, Ste 250
City of Industry, CA 91748
Phone: 253-678 8898
Fax:   626-956 0765
Email: info@cozoc.com
Dimensions and Specifications
Part # pizza Volts Watts Dimensions
(AXBXC)( Package)
Net
Weigh
Gross
Weight
Approvals
PW5002-10-12 12” 120V 1140W 18”x18” x 31 1/2” 53 lb 57 lb ETL
PW5002-10-18 18” 120V 1340W 24”x24” x 31 1/2” 73 lb 77 lb ETL
B
A
BA
C
Top View Side View Front View
Model:PW5002-10
Model # PW5002-10
Pizza Warmer
Item # ____________________________
Model #___________________________
Quantity___________________________
Project # __________________________
COZOC Group Inc.
18725 E Gale Ave, Ste 250
City of Industry, CA 91748
Phone: 253-678 8898
Fax:   626-956 0765
Email: info@cozoc.com
Note: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change
without notice.